Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

= e ol

P EQUIDN SR P S

L 13 V15 S S 3 A e o

38 @A o) (Slls Al

a e S

e S S 7 e el (S Gl dil;

= NS 0 0l U S S G S e BS b o e

e o dee JB

e S Zlas

L RSN REN]

=& e Dslusts S o A

e e G i

Gy S JseS o) g0 S zlial 5 a8 s

b A Lt S o3

Answers Choice

G000
(pEd

AR B R
00N
t%
vE
¢

Lok

£ v

€§§b

A
G
£

LS g8 e Ghle
Lle S

U S g8 (e
LS8 Seamda

¥

°
3]

=

4

©
A

S ol
K Jae
= BS ) s ipe S

e b b
o Bl JleS oS
L= S s~

CO® > DOWP UOUP UO0WP UO0UP UOmP U0WP UOmP U0U» 00U» 00Om» 00U» U0W» U0mR

B:)Sy'aﬁ
C. S et
D. £ 55 5 S dut



16

17

18

19

20

U e S apdll 53

o9 e by oSa e Jad s

= Al S Qabr&:

o b lme S35

Gy S o o (S (S (S e e

A

ow» DomP DOw

ooU» DOowP

U5

Sl

da dad
ke dad
EJL.'AAJ:J
el

3 g plla
)E\OLAl



